
RA 701 B
Tractor nozzle
As at: 10/12/11 Time:09:55



RA 701 B
Tractor nozzle


As at: 10/12/11 Time:09:55

Pos. Description Reference

01 Angle for support for suction canal

 701.512

02 Spring ringM 6

 P...500 G

03 Hexagon screw M 6x16

 P...472 S

04 Squeegee support 710.541

08 Allen screw M 6x18

 P...497 H

09 Sleeve 560.531

10 Stop-nut M 10

 P...492 Q

11 Washer M 10.5x30x2.5

 P...496 S

12 Castor compl.

 P...209 C

14 Tractor nozzle complete including: Items 15-29

 701.550

15 Suction lips set, standard incuding: items 16+17 701.080

15a Suction lips set, and fatsteadily 701.081

16 Suction lip in the back 701.603

17 Front suction lip 701.602

18 Tractor nozzle 701.555

19 Hexagon screw M 8x40

 P...473 C

20 Washer M 8

 P...500 N

21 Roller 800.561

22 Bolt short 800.423

23 Star handle Ø 62 mm M 8x18 mm P...253 M

24 Back support

 701.562

25 Security bar 701.564

26 Cylindrical screw M 6x25 P...488 Q

27 Support plate in front

 701.561

28 Adjusting screw 800.425

29 Front support 701.563


